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Colors of the Caribbean San Juan, PR to San Juan, PR

Ship Crystal Cruises Crystal Serenity
Date Sunday, 4 December 2022
Duration 8 nights

From San Juan, PR to San Juan, PR
Prices from £282 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£2253 PP

Balcony From

£2616 PP

Suite From

£3775 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 04/12/2022 San Juan Embark, Depart: 08:00

Mon 05/12/2022 St. Barts/Gustavia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 06:00

Tue 06/12/2022 Martinique/Fort de France Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 06:00

Wed 07/12/2022 Barbados/Bridgetown Arrive: 08:00

Thu 08/12/2022 Barbados/Bridgetown Depart: 06:00

Fri 09/12/2022 Grenada/St George's Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 06:00

Sat 10/12/2022 St. Lucia/Castries Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 06:00

Sun 11/12/2022 At Sea

Mon 12/12/2022 San Juan Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Stateroom with Large Picture  (C1) £2398 Deluxe Stateroom with Large Picture  (C2) £2326

Deluxe Stateroom with Large Picture  (C3) £2253 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah (B1) £2761

Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah Sligh (B2) £2688 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah Forwa (B3) £2616
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Categories continued ...

Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah (A1) £2869 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah Forwa (A2) £2832

Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah (P1) £3195 Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah Forwa (P2) £3050

Penthouse with Verandah (PH) £4101 Penthouse Suite with Verandah (PS) £5659

Crystal Penthouse with Verandah (CP) £10442 Seabreeze Penthouse with Verandah (SH) £3775

Seabreeze Penthouse Suite with Veran (SP) £5442

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


